
8/8/2025 

 
                                 Fayette Academy 
                               MS Volleyball 2025-26 

 
Date Place Opponent Time 
Aug 14 Thurs Home Westminster 5:00 
Aug 18 Mon Away Grace St. Luke’s 5:30 
Aug 25 Mon Away FACS 4:30 
Aug 26 Tues Away Harding 4:30/5:30 
Sept 8 Mon Away St. Mary’s 4:30/5:30 
Sept 15 Mon Away St. George’s 5:00/6:00 
Sept 11 Thurs Home Woodland 4:30/5:30 
Sept 16 Tues Away East Jr. High 5:30 
Sept 22 Mon Home TRA 4:30/5:30 
Sept 26 Fri Away Tournament TBA 
Oct 2 Thurs Away West Memphis Christian 4:30 
    
    

 
Middle School Head Coach: Kelsey Stimpson 

 

 


